Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

BELLEMARA MY REMARKABLE LULU

BELLEMARA MY ZERENA

FOUR SEASONS ABSOLUTE REVENGE

FOUR SEASONS V FOR VENDETTA

FOUR SEASONS VIVACIOUS REMARK

FOUR SEASONS WHISPER OF REVENG

FOUR SEASONS XCLAMATION MARK

FOUR SEASONS XPRESSION OF REVE!

FOUR SEASONS YAMAICA ME CRAZY

FOUR SEASONS YEARNING FOR REVEI

FOUR SEASONS YUKON IDOL

WILLOW PARK FIREFLY

Equine Registry

DoB
12-Oct-2023
05-Oct-2023
09-Nov-2021
02-Dec-2016
28-Nov-2016

20-Oct-2017

29-Oct-2018
03-Dec-2018
21-Nov-2019

05-Sep-2019

FOUR SEASONS YOU CAN DRINK TO THAT8-Aug-2019

14-Nov-2019

06-Oct-2023

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Reg
13869
13868
13472
12460
12459
12558
12847
12853
13017
13014
13008
13015

13840

Dam

FOUR SEASONS QUITE REMARKABLE
BELLEMARA REBELS ZABRINA
ABBA-DIVA KISMETS PRISCILLA
FOUR SEASONS QUILEUTE LEGEND
FOUR SEASONS QUITE REMARKABLE
BLUEGABLES RAVES CREME BRULEE
FOUR SEASONS RAVE ABOUT ME
FOUR SEASONS QUITE REMARKABLE
ABBA-DIVA KISMETS PRISCILLA
BLUEGABLES RAVES CREME BRULEE
FOUR SEASONS RAISE YOUR GLASS
REALITYS CRYSTAL IDOL (IMP USA)

FOUR SEASONS SOCIAL BUTTERFLY
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ARCADIA REVENGE IS MINE (2011)

Damsire

FOUR SEASONS NO STRINGS ATTACH
RODENCAIRN REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
INDIAN PEAKS BUCK BAYONET (IMP US
FOUR SEASONS NO STRINGS ATTACH
LOS ARBOLES IDOLS RAVE REVIEW (IM
LOS ARBOLES IDOLS RAVE REVIEW (IM
FOUR SEASONS NO STRINGS ATTACH
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
LOS ARBOLES IDOLS RAVE REVIEW (IM
BLUEGABLES MONARCH'S JAILBIRD
LOS ARBOLES AMERICAN IDOL

BLUEGABLES MONARCH'S JAILBIRD
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https:/lequineregistry.net



