Ma	D: D	0.	5	B	B
Name	DoB	Sex	Reg	Dam	Damsire
BELLEMARA MY REMARKABLE LULU	12-Oct-2023	Mare	13869	FOUR SEASONS QUITE REMARKABLE	FOUR SEASONS NO STRINGS ATTACHE
BELLEMARA MY ZERENA	05-Oct-2023	Mare	13868	BELLEMARA REBELS ZABRINA	RODENCAIRN REBEL WITHOUT A CAUSE
FOUR SEASONS ABSOLUTE REVENGE	09-Nov-2021	Gelding	13472	ABBA-DIVA KISMETS PRISCILLA	WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
FOUR SEASONS V FOR VENDETTA	02-Dec-2016	Stallion	12460	FOUR SEASONS QUILEUTE LEGEND	INDIAN PEAKS BUCK BAYONET (IMP USA
FOUR SEASONS VIVACIOUS REMARK	28-Nov-2016	Mare	12459	FOUR SEASONS QUITE REMARKABLE	FOUR SEASONS NO STRINGS ATTACHED
FOUR SEASONS WHISPER OF REVENG	20-Oct-2017	Mare	12558	BLUEGABLES RAVES CREME BRULEE	LOS ARBOLES IDOLS RAVE REVIEW (IMF
FOUR SEASONS XCLAMATION MARK	29-Oct-2018	Gelding	12847	FOUR SEASONS RAVE ABOUT ME	LOS ARBOLES IDOLS RAVE REVIEW (IMP
FOUR SEASONS XPRESSION OF REVEN	03-Dec-2018	Mare	12853	FOUR SEASONS QUITE REMARKABLE	FOUR SEASONS NO STRINGS ATTACHED
FOUR SEASONS YAMAICA ME CRAZY	21-Nov-2019	Mare	13017	ABBA-DIVA KISMETS PRISCILLA	WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
FOUR SEASONS YEARNING FOR REVEI	05-Sep-2019	Mare	13014	BLUEGABLES RAVES CREME BRULEE	LOS ARBOLES IDOLS RAVE REVIEW (IMP
FOUR SEASONS YOU CAN DRINK TO TH	A T 8-Aug-2019	Gelding	13008	FOUR SEASONS RAISE YOUR GLASS	BLUEGABLES MONARCH'S JAILBIRD
FOUR SEASONS YUKON IDOL	14-Nov-2019	Gelding	13015	REALITYS CRYSTAL IDOL (IMP USA)	LOS ARBOLES AMERICAN IDOL
WILLOW PARK FIREFLY	06-Oct-2023	Gelding	13840	FOUR SEASONS SOCIAL BUTTERFLY	BLUEGABLES MONARCH'S JAILBIRD

Equine Registry Page 1 https://equineregistry.net